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
- Open House Daily |1-5 p.m. ¢

11 vyears vyoung, OWNER
2300 BLOCK ON 236TH PLACE-(ENTERS FROM ARLINGTON)

BRAND NEW HOMES

L NEW—

2310 W. 184th Street

Come and Be Entranced

A heart warming, eye thrilling 3 bedroom jewel
that’s a standout in looks.
Exciting interior design.

® Oversized living room
® 1% bath ¢ Side drive

® Detached double car garage

LUCILE VALEK

REALTOR

2222 Compton Blvd., Gardena
DA 3-8902 FA 1-4745

INo Down G.l.
VACANT | 3 Br., 2 Bath

DISTINCTIVELY BUILT THREE | SOU'H'IWOOd

BEDROOM, ONE AND THREE
QUARTER BATH HOME, COM

This

living room, open kitchen with

PLETE BUILT <IN KITCHEN
USED BRICK FIREPLACE, SV

built-in breakfast . bar, hardwood
floors, double garage,

PERIOR CONSTRUCION
THROUGHOUT, TRY $2500

ofs and many other foatures
Near schools and markets

DOWN OR TRADE YOUR
appointment o see

FR 0-3561

For
2663 W. 220TH 87

( ;IANT ’,592() Hawthorne Blvd.

DA 6-9111 ,» Lawndale_

large clos- |

'6 Houses on 1 Lot

|

|

e fireplace |

Sat., Sun., 1-5 p.m. |

2356 W, 234th St,
Torrance

Spacious, comfortable, smog free
living can be yours in fthis 3
bedroom, family room home just
two years old, Features wall’ to
wall carpeting throughout., Lols
of tile in the 1% puliman baths,
built<ins, forced air heat, fire
place, completely fenced, nicely
landscaped yard, patio slab. Im
mediate possession can be yours
as the owner has been Iransfer
red out of state and must sell

'TOWNE & COUNTRIE

|

123844 Hawthorne Bivd. |

lovaly home features rear |

|

25318 Narbonne Ave. |

$495 DOWN

DA 6-2476
1tk

|

Vacant |

Three bedroom stucco home with
modern open beam ceiling, large
kitchen, garbage disposal, fully
fenced yard, double detached oa
rage, close 1o school and shop
ping, desirable nelghborhood. Call
for details today |

Open til 9 p.m.

FR 8-2294

Three )-bedroom, two 2-bedroom
and a deluxe 2-bedroom plus den
and ftamily room, Good renfal
area In Torrance, No financing.
29% down. Owner will carry. At
tractive interes! rate Room for
more Call for appointment

ALBRERT Z. ENGLAND, Realtor
DA 42633 FA 81192

co. In good condition. |

Hardwood floors. 2-car
garage. Full price,
$12,500. Payments on-
ly $98 month. Excel-
lent for large family.
($250 closing costs re-
quired.)

WARREN

REALTY

OR 9-3638

$695 DOWN
3 Bdrm. & Den
Older Home
Near S. Bay
Shopping
Center

This charming home is localed
just west of Hawthorne Blvd, It
features hardwood floors, HUGE
living room, large kitchen, de
tached garage, fenced yard, R.2
zone and many other features,
Better hurry for this one. Then

" FR 0-3561

|
|
|
|
|
|

'Imagine ...

LOW DOWN

FU” Price $'9v500 ‘ 2276 Torrance Blvd.
_FABORI

WILL TRADE FOR???
Owner Will Carry Trust Deed

Twe bedrooms each, built In 1959, Double detached garage, on large
lot approximately 60x120. Near Budlong Ave. and Torrance Bivd, Ex
celient rental area, This is a real buy., #170 a month income. Rent
one and live Iin the other for only $60 per month, Act aquickly.

DA 4-1164

'3 Blocks to
North Hiah

Immaculate three bedroom 115
bath home, wall to wall carpet
in living room, dining area and
hall, double garage, fenced vyard,
owners anxious, A real buy at
$17,950. Excellent financing and
terms,

Plus
Huage
Kitchen

for only $295 down. This home is

‘\Vh“‘l,n(: io; :.Mn’nlv w;"\ ulnwd ‘Geneva Meara}
ne pains an chance 1o sprea |
Realtor ‘

|

3 Br. Home !

out, Schools, shoppina are all |
25110, Narbonne

DA 5-2422

Responsible Realty |
NICE 2-BEDRCOM
HOUSE

733 W. Carson
FA 0-2770
2 Br. on large |
M-1 lot. SR
$11,500 Full Price |
FA 8-7423
FR 6-4846

o Large fenced vyard for family
or can bulld 6 units for in
come.

Near Western ’

FA 8-9332

3 & Fram. Rm.

This 1s a auality home close ‘o
new shopping center. Carpeting,
drapes, built-ins and glass en
closed patio. Two car ogarage
plus carport for boat and ftrail
er. Can be purchased for only
$2500 down,

Sacrifice

Owner must sell this two bed
room duplex plus two bedroom
house, Duplex only 3'4 vears old
and is deluxe unit. Lower has
built-ins, 1% bath, forced air
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